
ProFloSE Downflow 5000SE 

Valve Power head Assembly Parts List 

 

ProFloSE Downflow 

Valve Power Assembly Parts List 

  

Item No             Quantity           Part No              Description 

1………………………..1 ………….40269………………Plate, Front 

2……………………….1 …………. 40326………………Label, Cover-up 

3…………………………1 ………….19474………………Harness, Power 

4………………………….1………….40283………………Circuit Board, SE Timer 

5…………………………..1 ………….40376………………Button, Conductive 

6……………………1 ………….19471-02 …………… Cover, Front Panel 

7……………………1……………..19697-01 …………….Label, Display 

8…………………..1 ………….19791-01 ……………Meter Cable Assy., Turbine 

9……………………2 …………. 10218 ……………… Switch, Micro 

10 ……………………2 …………. 17876 ………………. Screw #4-40×1.125 

11…………………….1 ………….19927………………Cam, Switch Downflow 

12 …………………..1 ………….18211-01 ……………Gear, Main Downflow 

http://azh2o.com/wp-content/uploads/2015/10/2851.png


13 …………………1 …………… 18228 ……………… Cam, Brine, Downflow 

14 ……………………..1 ………….18202-03 ……………Back Plate 

15 ……………………..1 ………….40251………………Motor Assy., 24V 50/60Hz 

16 …………………….2 …………. 13602 ……………… Screw, Rd. Hd. 6-33 x 5/16 

17 …………………….1 ………….19674………………Transformer U.S. 24V (120V) 50/60HZ 

1…………. 25651 ……………… Transformer European 24V (230V) 

18 ……………………..1 ………….13547………………Strain Relief 

19 …………………….4 …………. 12681 ……………… Nut, Wire, Beige 

20 ……………………..1………….. 13363 ……………… Washer, Plain, .145 I.D. 

21 ……………………….1 ………….18259-02 ……………Cover, Back Black 

22 ……………………..6 …………. 13296 ……………… Screw, Hex Washer 6-20 x 1/2 

23 ………………………..1………….18260-00 ……………Cover, Front Smoke 

24 ………………………..2 ………….18261………………Screw,HexHead,10-24×13/16 

Not Shown …………….1………….14044………………Cable Tie 

  

U.S.A. 

 


